DSB

NRW-Klasse 1

SK Sodingen / Castro 4% - 3%, SK Werther

4. Runde
1 Pascal Werrn 1
2 Georg Waldschmidt % :
3 Martin Bohnke R
4 Jorg Becker Z)
6 Frank Miller 0

7 Joachim Berndt %
8 Ralph Ingo Hille Yo
11 Edgar Ribbeheger 1

SK Blauer Springer P 2% - 5%

1 Maurin Mdller 1 0
2 Kevin Kesselmeier 0 : 1
3 Dr. Bjérn Augner Yo i W%
4 Niklas Schlangenott 0 : 1
6 Moritz Hotte Yo i Y2
8 Noah Stirnberg 0 1
9 Jiurgen Kliners 0 :1
12 Heinz-Gerd Zurgeil3 % : %
LSV Turm Lippstadt 4% - 3%
1 Hussain Besou Yo 1 Y2
3 Carsten Hecht Yo i Y
4 Alexej Wagner Yo 1 W
5 Duc Cuong Tran 1:0
7 Andreas Fecke i Y
8 Tobias Graf EZ
11 Christopher Homfel 0 1
12 Harikrishna Manava 1 0
SV Hemer 1932 6% - 1%
2 Priyanka Nutakki - +
3 Carmen Voicu-Jago + -
6 Moritz Runte R/
12 Andreas Jagodzins 1 0
14 Fabian Dat Trinh 1 0
15 Benjamin Hofmann 1 0
16 Timo Stahlschmidt 1 0
20 Alexander Poggem 1 0
SG Kirchlengern 5% - 2%
1 Maurice Gulatz Yo i Y2
2 Peter Braun 1 0
3 Mathias Ott 1 0
4 Tim Dilger 0 1
5 Benjamin Knollman 1 : 0
6 Helmut Ott R/
7 Marius Meyer zu Kn % : %
8 Jan Lucas Briggem 1 0

0
Y

7
7

1

)
)

0

Jan Haskenhoff
Jonas Freiberger
Marko Suchland

Dr. Karl Ulrich Goec
Ekkehard Hufendie
Malte Prochnow
Mario Ortpaul

Felix Linnenbriigger 15

O~NO P~ OWDNPR

SV KS Hamm
Ralf Frombach
Manuel Dargel
Wilfried Pruf3
Marcel Gerard
Dr. Ingo Schmidt
Michael Klaus
Heiner Happel
Jurgen Happel 10

O NOoT Pk~ OWDNPR

SV Kamen

Jens Litke

Chris Huckebrink
Dr. Christian Weide
Hansjorg Himmel
Udo Seepe

Felix Georg

Ralf Kilian 10
Dr. Dirk Markert 13

O~NOhr~WDN

Herforder SV KS
Michael Loemker
Helmut Quelle
Thomas Klemme
Mattis Bernd Besler
Hamid Vogt

Tom Kordes

Axel Fritz 13
Heinz-Burkhard He 14

00 ~NO O N -

Schachverein Mesche
Bernhard Rittmeier 3
Georg Voss 4
Andre Weber 7
Gerhard Dyballa 9
Andreas Kampert 10
Olaf Hollnack 12
Andreas Weiss 14
Patrick Hoffmann 16

Tabelle
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SV Hemer 1932

LSV Turm Lippstadt
SK Sodingen / Castrop
SG Kirchlengern

SK Werther

SV Kamen

SK Blauer Springer Paderborn

SV KS Hamm

Schachverein Meschede e.V.

Herforder SV KS

Sp MP
4 7
4 6
4 6
4 5
4 4
4 4
4 4
4 4
4 0
4 0

BP
19%
20%
18
18%
18%
17
17
14
10%
6Y2

BW
85
98
76
83
88
71
81%
642
37%
35Y2
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